
Little Darling Coffee Roasters

COFFEE 

＜アーバンパークコーヒーロースター＞をコンセプトに、東京青山に誕生したコーヒーロースター
世界中から厳選した、オリジナルブレンドのコーヒーをお楽しみください
Aoyama's coffee roaster, influenced by Urban Park Coffee Roasters
Selection of original blends from all over the world

Coffee  (Hot/Iced)

Espresso

Cafe Latte   (Hot/Iced)

コーヒー 

エスプレッソ

カフェ・ラテ

850

850

900

TEA

Organic Earl Gray   (Hot/Iced)

Organic Darjeeling 

Chamomile & Wine

Hibiscus & Getto

Green Tea

Roasted Green Tea

オーガニックアールグレイ

オーガニックダージリン

カモミール &ワイン

ハイビスカス &月桃

福岡奥八女の煎茶

福岡奥八女のほうじ茶

850

850

950

1000

850

850

サービス料 10% および消費税を別途加算いたします
食物アレルギー物質につきましては係員にお尋ねください
未成年者およびお車を運転される方の飲酒を固く禁じさせていただきます

SOFT DRINKS

Housemade Ginger Ale

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Apple Juice

自家製ジンジャーエール

オレンジジュース

グレープフルーツジュース

アップルジュース

Coca Cola

Ginger Ale

Oolang Tea

コカ・コーラ

ジンジャーエール

ウーロン茶

900

900

850

1000

850

850

850

MINERAL WATER

Antipodes  Still

Antipodes  Sparkling

アンティポディーズ スティル

アンティポディーズ スパークリング

900

900

ORIGINAL NON ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

Orange & Sansho Pepper

Tarragon Lemon Soda

Berry Mojito

Green Tea & Sparkling Grape

日向夏と山椒のモクテル

タラゴンのレモンスカッシュ

ベリー &ベリーモヒート

八女茶 抹茶とぶどうのスパークリング

1200

1200

1400

1400

FOR KIDS & BABY

Orange Juice 

Apple Juice

キッズオレンジジュース

キッズアップルジュース

500

500

10% service charge and consumption tax will be added separately.
Please advise the staff of any allergies or dietary restrictions.
We strictly prohibit underage drinking, as well as driving under the influence of alcohol. 



ORIGINAL COCKTAIL

Basil Aquavit & Tomato Cocktail

Orange Shandy Gaff

Strawberry & Sake lees Martini

Pineapple Moscow Mule

Seasonal Craft Gin & Champagne Lemon Sour 

バジルアクアビットとトマトのカクテル

日向夏のシャンディーガフ

苺と酒粕焼酎のマティーニ

パイナップルのモスコミュール

四季のクラフトジンとシャンパンのレモンサワー

1800

1500

1500

1500

1800

STANDARD COCKTAIL

Gin Tonic

Negroni

Gimlet

Martini

Moscow Mule

Salty Dog

Mojito

Daiquri

ジントニック

ネグローニ

ギムレット

マティーニ

モスコミュール

ソルティードッグ

モヒート

ダイキリ

1200

1300

1400

1400

1200

1200

1600

1400

Cuba Libre

Margarita

Manhattan

Kir

Kir Royal

Spumoni

China Blue

キューバリバー

マルガリータ

マンハッタン

キール

キール・ロワイヤル

スプモーニ

チャイナブルー

1200

1400

1400

1200

1800

1300

1300

BEER

Asahi Super Dry 

- TAP
アサヒスーパードライ

900

Mojiko Beer Weizen, Fukuoka

Okinawa Sango Beer IPA, Okinawa

Doppo Sparkling Beer, Okayama

Umenishiki Aromatic Ale, Ehime

Okinawa Sango Beer Black Ale, Okinawa

The Brewmaster Amaou Noble Sweet, Fukuoka

Asahi Dry Zero

- BOTTLED
門司港地ビール工房　ヴァイツェン（福岡）

OKINAWA SANGO BEER IPA（沖縄）

独歩 スパークリングビール（岡山）

梅錦 アロマティックエール（愛媛）

OKINAWA SANGO BEER ブラックエール（沖縄）

THE BREWMASTER あまおう ノーブルスイート（福岡）

アサヒドライゼロ

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

850

WINE（by the glass）

Champagne 

Txakoli

Sparkling Wine 

White Wine 

Rose Wine 

Red Wine 

シャンパン

チャコリ（スペイン産微発泡白ワイン）

スパークリングワイン

白ワイン

ロゼワイン

赤ワイン

* ボトルはワインリストをご覧ください / Please see the wine list for wine bottle selections. 

1800

900

1100

1000~

1000~

1000~

     Recommendation / 10% service charge and consumption tax will be added separately.
Please advise the staff of any allergies or dietary restrictions.
We strictly prohibit underage drinking, as well as driving under the influence of alcohol. 

    おすすめ / サービス料 10% および消費税を別途加算いたします
食物アレルギー物質につきましては係員にお尋ねください
未成年者およびお車を運転される方の飲酒を固く禁じさせていただきます



SPIRITS

Glenmorangie 10 years

Glengrant 10 years

Glendronac 12 years

Laphroaig 10 years

Macallan Double Cask 12 years

Lagavulin 16 years

- SINGLE MALT
グレンモーレンジ 10年

グレングラント 10年

グレンドロナック 12年

ラフロイグ 10年

マッカランダブルカスク 12年

ラガヴーリン 16年

1200

1000

1400

1400

1600

1800

Johnny Walker Black Label

Old Parr 18 years 

Chivas 12 years

Chivas 18 years

Ballantines 17 years

- BLENDED
ジョニーウォーカーブラックラベル

オールドパー 18年

シーバス 12年

シーバス 18年

バランタイン 17年

1000

1900

1000

1500

1700

Wild Turkey 8 years

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel Single Barrel

- AMERICAN WHISKEY
ワイルドターキー 8年

ウッドフォードリザーブ

ジャックダニエルシングルバレル

1000

1500

1700

サービス料 10% および消費税を別途加算いたします
食物アレルギー物質につきましては係員にお尋ねください
未成年者およびお車を運転される方の飲酒を固く禁じさせていただきます

Yoichi NV

Miyagikyo NV

The Nikka Tailored 

- JAPANESE WHISKEY

余市 NV

宮城峡 NV

ザ・ニッカ　テーラード

1200

1200

1400

Chingu 25 degrees

Hyakunen no Kodoku

- BARLEY SHOCHU

ちんぐ 25度

百年の孤独

900

1200

Q 14 degrees

Jinku 25 degrees

Katana 44 degrees

- POTATO SHOCHU

球 14度

尽空 25度

刀 44度

900

900

1000

Hanagin 25 degrees

Hyaku 23 degrees

- RICE SHOCHU

華吟 25度

百 23度

900

1800

Kinpeibai 25 degrees

- SAKE-KASU SHOCHU

金瓶梅 25度 900

10% service charge and consumption tax will be added separately.
Please advise the staff of any allergies or dietary restrictions.
We strictly prohibit underage drinking, as well as driving under the influence of alcohol. 



SAKE

Tanaka Rokujyugo

Wakanami Junmaiginjo

田中六五

若波 純米吟醸

1000

1000

Nikka Coffey Gin

Napue Gin

Distillerie de Paris, Bel Air Gin

Eau de Vie Gewurztraminer

Eau de Vie Fraise

Aalborg Jubilaums Aquavit

Linie Aquavit

ニッカ カフェジン

キュロ ナプレ ジン

ディスティレリ ド パリ ベルエール ジン 

オードヴィー ゲヴェルツトラミエール

オードヴィー フレーズ

オールボー ジュビリウムス アクアビット

リニア アクアビット

1200

1400

1800

1200

1200

1200

1200

サービス料 10% および消費税を別途加算いたします
食物アレルギー物質につきましては係員にお尋ねください
未成年者およびお車を運転される方の飲酒を固く禁じさせていただきます
10% service charge and consumption tax will be added separately.
Please advise the staff of any allergies or dietary restrictions.
We strictly prohibit underage drinking, as well as driving under the influence of alcohol. 

- SPIRITS & OTHERS



WINE



SPARKLING

Txakoli Rezabal / Bodega Txakoli Rezabal

Valdivieso Blanc de Blancs 

2018   Spain

2014   Chile

チャコリ レサバル/ボデガ チャコリ レサバル

バルディビエソ ブラン・ド・ブラン

5000

6000

(glass:900)

(glass:1100)

(glass:1800)

1

2

(glass:1000)

(glass:1500)

(glass:1200)

(glass:1200)

WHITE WINE

Gascogne Blanc / Alain Brumont

Dashwood Marlborough Chardonay / Dashwood

Château dangles classique Blanc / La Clape

Andlau Riesling / Guy Wach

France

New Zealand

France

France

2018

2017

2017

2018

ガスコーニュ・ブラン/アラン・ブリュモン　　

ダッシュウッド マールボロ シャルドネ /ダッシュウッド

シャトー・ダングレス クラシック・ブラン/ラ・クラープ

アンドロー・リースリング／ギイ・ヴァッハ　　

4500

5800

4800

6500

11

12

13

14

(glass:1200)

(glass:1100)

(glass:1400)

Sancerre / Terres Blanches

Chablis Saint Martin / Domaine Laroche

Meursault / Domine Chanson

Gruner Veltliner Purus / Weszeli

Selection Sauvignon Blanc / Villa Maria

Picardy Chardonnay / Picardy

Tete Dog Chardonnay / Wisner Vineyard

France

France

France

Austria

New Zealand

Australia

USA

2016

2018

2017

2015

2019

2016

2015

サンセール／テール・ブランシュ　  

シャブリ サン・マルタン／ラロッシュ

ムルソー／シャンソン

グリュナー・フェルトリーナー プールス／ヴェスリ　　

セレクション ソーヴィニヨン ブラン／ヴィラ・マリア

ピカーディ シャルドネ／ピカーディ

テートドッグ シャルドネ／ウィズナー・ヴィンヤード

8000

7500

12000

9000

6800

12000

9000

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

RED WINE

Marsannay Echezots / Chateau de Marsannay

Nuits Saint Georges / David Duvand

Château Ormes de Pez / St Estephe

Cuvée Juveniles / Torbreck

Barolo / Prunotto (Antinori)

Non Confunditur / Argiano

Impromptu Pinot Noir / Misha’ s Vineyard

The Triangle Merlot / SILENI Estate

Southern Hills Cabernet Sauvignon / Wente

France

France

France

Australia

Italy

Italy

New Zealand

New Zealand

USA

2017

2014

2013

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

マルサネ レ・エシェゾー／シャトー・ド・マルサネ

ニュイサンジョルジュ／ダヴィド・デュバン 

シャトー・オルム･ド・ペズ／サンテステフ

キュベ ジュヴナイルズ／トルブレック 　

バローロ／プルノット 　

ノン・コンフンディトゥール／アルジャーノ 

インプロンプトゥ ピノノワール／ミーシャズ・ヴィンヤード

ザ・トライアングル・メルロ／シレーニ・エステート

サウザン・ヒルズ カベルネ・ソーヴィニヨン／ウェンテ 　

9000

15000

10000

8000

15000

7000

7500

8000

7000

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

CHAMPAGNE

9800

11000

12000

14000

15000

24000

38000

58000

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Chinchilla Blanc de Blancs

Chartogne Taillet Sainte Anne Brut

Pierre Paillard Les Parcelles

Delamotte Brut

Jean Lallement Rose Brut

Delamotte Brut Blanc de Blancs

Dom Perignon

Louis Roederer Cristal

S/A   France

S/A   France

S/A   France

S/A   France

S/A   France

2012   France

2008   France

2008   France

シャンシーラ ブラン・ド・ブラン

シャルトーニュ・タイエ サンタンヌ ブリュット

ピエール・パイヤール レ・パルセル

ドゥラモット ブリュット

ジャン・ラルマン ロゼ ブリュット

ドゥラモット ブリュット ブラン・ド・ブラン

ドン・ペリニヨン

ルイ・ロデレール クリスタル

サービス料 10% および消費税を別途加算いたします
食物アレルギー物質につきましては係員にお尋ねください
未成年者およびお車を運転される方の飲酒を固く禁じさせていただきます
10% service charge and consumption tax will be added separately.
Please advise the staff of any allergies or dietary restrictions.
We strictly prohibit underage drinking,  as well as driving under the influence of alcohol. 

ROSE

Fondreche Rose / Fondreche
France2015

フォンドレッシュ ロゼ／フォンドレッシュ 580023

24

(glass:1000)

Gewurztraminer Turckheim / Zind Humbrecht
France2016

ゲヴェルツトラミネール・テュルクハイム／
ツィント・フンブレヒト　

680015

赤ワインは裏面にもございます
Additional red wine is on the back

Coteaux d’ Aix en ProvenceTerre des Anges Rose /
Château Paradis

France2018

コトー・デクサン・プロヴァンス テールド アンジュロゼ／
シャトー・パラディ

6800



SPECIAL

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru les Combettes / Francois Carullon
France2010

ピュリニー・モンラッシェ プルミエ・クリュ レ・コンベット／
フランソワ カリヨン

3200036

Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande /
Pauillac

France1998

シャトー・ピション・ロングヴィル・コンテス・ド・ラランド／
ポイヤック

4200038

Kistler Chardonnay  Dutton Ranch / Kistler Vineyard
USA2010

キスラー シャルドネ ダットンランチ／キスラーヴィンヤーズ 3600037

Opus One / Napa Valley

Château Latou / Pauillac

Richebourg / A.F.Gros

Tignanello / Antinori

USA

France

France

Itary

2014

1983

1998

2003

オーパス・ワン／ナパヴァレー

シャトー・ラトゥール／ポイヤック

リシュブール／A.F.グロー

ティニャレロ／アンティノリ

90000

158000

148000

38000

39

40

41

42

サービス料 10% および消費税を別途加算いたします
食物アレルギー物質につきましては係員にお尋ねください
未成年者およびお車を運転される方の飲酒を固く禁じさせていただきます
10% service charge and consumption tax will be added separately.
Please advise the staff of any allergies or dietary restrictions.
We strictly prohibit underage drinking,  as well as driving under the influence of alcohol. 

RED WINE

34

35
(glass:1000)

Ryder Estate Pinot Noir / Ryder Estate Wines
USA2017

ライダー・エステート ピノ・ノワール／
ライダー・エステート ワインズ

6000

(glass:1100)
Odd Lot Red Blend / Odd Lot Wines

USA2016

オッド・ロット レッド・ブレンド／
オッド・ロット ワインズ

6500
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